Industrial Gauges
Catalog 215C
SPAN LIQUID FILLED PRESSURE GAUGES
There certainly are a lot of gauges to choose from these days. Many are imported. Most have the
same stainless crimped ring throw away construction. But there is one gauge that is American
Made and totally different in construction and appearance. This catalog features that gauge –
The ORIGINAL SPAN LIQUID FILLED PRESSURE GAUGE SERIES.
ONLY SPAN GAUGES OFFER THESE UNIQUE FEATURES

14
SPAN Pressure Transducers
Ordering Information
Dimensional Data
Pressure Ranges*
PSIG
Measurement
Range
Pressure
Range
Code
BARG
Measurement
Range
Pressure
Range
Code
-14.7 to 25** V0025** -1 to 2** V0002**
0-25 00025 0-2 00002
0-50 00050 0-5 00005
0-100 00100 0-7 00007
0-150 00150 0-10 00010
0-200 00200 0-20 00020
0-250 00250 0-35 00035
0-500 00500 0-50 00050
0-1,000 01000 0-70 00070
0-2,500 02500 0-100 00100
0-5,000 05000 0-250 00250
0-7,500 07500 0-350 00350
0-10,000 10000 0-500 00500
0-700 00700
*Typical ranges. All ranges between 0-25 PSI and 0-10,000 PSI available.
**Compound ranges up to -14.7 to 500 PSI available. Please consult
factory.
4200 J 00100 P 4 A 0 000
Series Type
Configuration Interface
A= 1/4” NPT Male
Pressure Range
Insert 5-digit pressure range code*
Pressure Unit
P= PSI
Outputs
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA (2 wire loop powered)
Electrical+
D= 10 ft. (3.0m)
E= Mini DIN 43650
Z= DT04 Deutsch
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH
Options
Kem= KemX Barrier
Options Available
SPAN offers a complete line of transducers not shown in this catalog.  Also available are compact OEM,
oxygen cleaned, differential and submersible level models.
Your transducer specification can be “made to order”.  We welcome your inquiry.
“Kem-X” option shown
(factory installation required)
Anti-Freeze / Anti-Clog elastomer barrier
Choose from Buna N, EPDM or Viton materials
15
SPAN Pressure Transducers™�
Series 4200
Pressure Transducers
15
SPAN Pressure Transducers
Ordering Information
Dimensional Data
Pressure Ranges*
PSIG
Measurement
Range
Pressure
Range
Code
BARG
Measurement
Range
Pressure
Range
Code
-14.7 to 25** V0025** -1 to 2** V0002**
0-25 00025 0-2 00002
0-50 00050 0-5 00005
0-100 00100 0-7 00007
0-150 00150 0-10 00010
0-200 00200 0-20 00020
0-250 00250 0-35 00035
0-500 00500 0-50 00050
0-1,000 01000 0-70 00070
0-2,500 02500 0-100 00100
0-5,000 05000 0-250 00250
0-7,500 07500 0-350 00350
0-10,000 10000 0-500 00500
0-700 00700
*Typical ranges. All ranges between 0-25 PSI and 0-10,000 PSI available.
**Compound ranges up to -14.7 to 500 PSI available. Please consult
factory.
4200 A 00100 P 4 D 0 000
Series Type
Configuration Interface
A= 1/4” NPT Male
Pressure Range
Insert 5-digit pressure range code*
Pressure Unit
P= PSI
Outputs
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA (2 wire loop powered)
Electrical+
D= 10 ft. (3.0m)
E= Mini DIN 43650
Z= DT04 Deutsch
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH
Options
Kem= KemX Barrier